

2022 Forest Hills Metropolitan District Water and Sewer Monthly Rate Schedule

Approved - December 15, 2021					
Gallons			Water Use	Sewer Base	
(Thousands)	Water Base Fee	Water Usage Rate	Charge	Fee	Total
0	\$93.00	\$2.76	\$0.00	\$122.50	\$218.26
1	\$93.00	\$2.76	\$2.76	\$122.50	\$221.02
2	\$93.00	\$2.76	\$5.52	\$122.50	\$223.78
3	\$93.00	\$2.76	\$8.28	\$122.50	\$226.54
4	\$93.00	\$2.76	\$11.04	\$122.50	\$229.30
5	\$93.00	\$2.76	\$13.80	\$122.50	\$232.06
6	\$93.00	\$5.50	\$19.30	\$122.50	\$240.30
7	\$93.00	\$5.50	\$24.80	\$122.50	\$245.80
8	\$93.00	\$5.50	\$30.30	\$122.50	\$251.30
9	\$93.00	\$5.50	\$35.80	\$122.50	\$256.80
10	\$93.00	\$5.50	\$41.30	\$122.50	\$262.30
11	\$93.00	\$16.50	\$57.80	\$122.50	\$289.80
12	\$93.00	\$16.50	\$74.30	\$122.50	\$306.30
13	\$93.00	\$16.50	\$90.80	\$122.50	\$322.80
14	\$93.00	\$16.50	\$107.30	\$122.50	\$339.30
15	\$93.00	\$16.50	\$123.80	\$122.50	\$355.80
16	\$93.00	\$27.50	\$151.30	\$122.50	\$394.30
17	\$93.00	\$27.50	\$178.80	\$122.50	\$421.80
18	\$93.00	\$27.50	\$206.30	\$122.50	\$449.30
19	\$93.00	\$27.50	\$233.80	\$122.50	\$476.80
20	\$93.00	\$27.50	\$261.30	\$122.50	\$504.30
21	\$93.00	\$38.50	\$299.80	\$122.50	\$553.80
22	\$93.00	\$38.50	\$338.30	\$122.50	\$592.30
23	\$93.00	\$38.50	\$376.80	\$122.50	\$630.80
24	\$93.00	\$38.50	\$415.30	\$122.50	\$669.30
25	\$93.00	\$38.50	\$453.80	\$122.50	\$707.80
26	\$93.00	\$49.50	\$503.30	\$122.50	\$768.30
27	\$93.00	\$49.50	\$552.80	\$122.50	\$817.80
28	\$93.00	\$49.50	\$602.30	\$122.50	\$867.30
29	\$93.00	\$49.50	\$651.80	\$122.50	\$916.80
30	\$93.00	\$49.50	\$701.30	\$122.50	\$966.30